Description

According to the
specifications of

Packaging units

43000 2-Stroke Oil Semi Synthetic Scooter Selfmix

Document version: Apr 29, 2024

MPM 2-Stroke Semi Synthetic Scooter selfmix oil has been specially developed and is
therefore suitable for use in modern air- or water-cooled 2-stroke street legal scooter
engines. This oil is self-mixing and suitable for engines with oil-injection systems. The
engine oil provides high performance and protection against wear on the engine and
pistons. This oil has the low smoke specification for driving in city areas.

Note: Not for competition use.
Suitable for use in oil-injection systems.

APITC/TC+

ISO L-EGD

JASO FC (low smoke) / FD (Low smoke)
Piaggio SL

TISI

ART. NR. VOLUME
43001 1L
43005 5L
43020 20L
43060 60 L
43205 205L
43999 1000 L

Page 1/2

MPM International Oil Company B.V.  Cyclotronweg 1
Fax number: +31 (0)15 - 251 40 31  info@mpmoil.nl

ITEMS PER UNIT

N N = = e

2629 HN  Delft
www.mpmoil.nl

ITEMS PER PALLET

450
112
30
6

2



Standard analyses

TEST

Density at 15°C

Colour

Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity Index

Flashpoint COC
Total Base Number

VALUE
0.870

Dark Green
76.8
10.4
120

106
1.7

kg/l

mm2/s
mm2/s

°C
mgKOH/g

METHOD

ASTM
D4052
VISUAL
ASTM D445
ASTM D445
ASTM
D2270
ASTM D92
ASTM
D2896

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics

may occur.

MPM International Oil Company B.V.
Fax number: +31 (0)15 - 251 40 31

Page 2/2

Cyclotronweg 1

info@mpmoil.nl

2629 HN  Delft
www.mpmoil.nl



