

43000 2-Stroke Oil Semi Synthetic Scooter Selfmix

Document version: Apr 29, 2024



Description

MPM 2-Stroke Semi Synthetic Scooter selfmix oil has been specially developed and is therefore suitable for use in modern air- or water-cooled 2-stroke street legal scooter engines. This oil is self-mixing and suitable for engines with oil-injection systems. The engine oil provides high performance and protection against wear on the engine and pistons. This oil has the low smoke specification for driving in city areas.

Note: **Not for competition use. Suitable for use in oil-injection systems.**

According to the specifications of

API TC / TC+
ISO L-EGD
JASO FC (low smoke) / FD (low smoke)
Piaggio SL
TISI

Packaging units

ART. NR.	VOLUME	ITEMS PER UNIT	ITEMS PER PALLET
43001	1 L	6	450
43005	5 L	4	112
43020	20 L	1	30
43060	60 L	1	6
43205	205 L	1	2
43999	1000 L	1	-

Standard analyses

TEST	VALUE		METHOD
Density at 15°C	0.870	kg/l	ASTM D4052
Colour	Dark Green		VISUAL
Kinematic Viscosity at 40°C	76.8	mm2/s	ASTM D445
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C	10.4	mm2/s	ASTM D445
Viscosity Index	120		ASTM
•			D2270
Flashpoint COC	106	°C	ASTM D92
Total Base Number	1.7	mgKOH/g	ASTM
			D2896

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics may occur.